Tinned
Copper Leads
2.50
(63.50)
2.50
(63.50).032 (.813)
Approx.
L D

DIMENSIONS: in.
DIMENSIONS: in.
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Case Size
D x L (in.)
Price Each
1 25 50
10WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 12V
75-39D108G010FJ6 39D108G010FJ6 1000 .635 x 1.641 17.69 14.55 12.30
15WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 18V
75-39D808G015JT6 39D808G015JT6 8000 1.01 x 3.641 17.78 16.13 13.94
25WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 30V
75-39D478G025JT6 39D478G025JT6 4700 1.01 x 3.641 17.78 16.13 13.94
30WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 40V
75-39D507G030FL6 39D507G030FL6 500 .635 x 2.141 16.96 14.62 12.50
75-39D308G030JS6 39D308G030JS6 3000 1.01 x 3.141 21.80 18.81 16.08
40WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 50V
75-39D158G040HP6 39D158G040HP6 1500 .885 x 2.641 20.10 16.97 14.67
50WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 65V
75-39D257G050HE6 39D257G050HE6 250 .885 x 1.141 20.07 16.18 13.82
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Case Size
D x L (in.)
Price Each
1 25 50
50WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 65V (Cont.)
75-39D507G050GL6 39D507G050GL6 500 .760 x 2.141 19.49 15.72 13.42
75-39D118G050HP6 39D118G050HP6 1100 .885 x 2.641 21.41 17.27 14.75
75-39D238G050JT6 39D238G050JT6 2300 1.01 x 3.641 18.00 15.54 13.27
75WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 95V
75-39D157G075FJ6 39D157G075FJ6 150 .635 x 1.641 18.85 16.26 13.90
150WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 175V
75-39D127F150GL6 39D127F150GL6 120 .760 x 2.141 18.77 15.85 13.70
250WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 300V
75-39D506F250JE6 39D506F250JE6 50 1.01 x 1.141 15.87 13.69 12.16
350WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 400V
75-39D606F350HL6 39D606F350HL6 60 .885 x 1.641 21.01 17.73 15.32
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Case Size
D x L (in.)
Price Each
1 25 50
25WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 35V
75-53D25V4300 53D432G025HJ6 4300 .885 x 1.641 11.50 11.00 10.37
75-53D25V6200 53D622G025HL6 6200 .885 x 2.141 11.73 11.00 10.60
75-53D25V11000 53D113G025JP6 11000 1.01 x 2.641 13.19 12.76 11.91
35WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 45V
75-53D35V1100 53D112G035GE6 1100 .76 x 1.141 9.93 8.94 8.42
75-53D35V2100 53D212G035GJ6 2100 .76 x 1.641 8.53 8.44 8.26
75-53D35V3200 53D322G035HJ6 3200 .885 x 1.641 9.48 8.99 8.82
75-53D35V4700 53D472G035HL6 4700 .885 x 2.141 11.62 11.15 10.50
50WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 70V
75-53D50V1300 53D132G050GJ6 1300 .76 x 1.641 8.53 8.44 8.26
75-53D50V1900 53D192G050HJ6 1900 .885 x 1.641 10.91 9.71 9.21
75-53D50V2800 53D282G050HL6 2800 .885 x 2.141 11.50 11.00 10.37
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Case Size
D x L (in.)
Price Each
1 25 50
50WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 70V (Cont.)
75-53D50V3800 53D382G050JL6 3800 1.01 x 2.141 12.38 11.90 11.33
75-53D50V5000 53D502G050JP6 5000 1.01 x 2.641 13.09 12.15 11.82
75-53D50V6800 53D682G050JP6 6800 1.01 x 2.641 13.89 13.00 12.55
63WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 80V
75-53D63V1000 53D102G063GJ6 1000 .76 x 1.641 10.38 9.23 8.76
75-53D63V1500 53D152G063HJ7 1500 .885 x 1.641 11.34 10.09 9.58
75-53D63V2200 53D222G063HL6 2200 .885 x 2.141 11.73 11.00 10.60
200WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 250V
75-53D200V350 53D351F200JL6 350 1.01 x 2.141 12.60 11.80 11.37
250WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 300V
75-53D250V56 53D560F250GE6 56 .76 x 1.141 9.93 8.82 8.39
75-53D250V100 53D101F250GJ6 100 .76 x 1.641 10.59 9.42 8.94
75-53D250V130 53D131F250HJ6 130 .885 x 1.641 11.37 10.23 9.09
400WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 450V
75-53D400V100 53D101F400JL6 100 1.01 x 2.141 15.98 14.70 14.38
75-53D400V140 53D141F400JS6 140 1.01 x 3.141 15.48 14.90 14.16
75-53D400V150 53D151F400JS6 150 1.01 x 3.141 16.38 15.06 14.79
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Case Size
D x L (in.)
Price Each
1 25 50
16WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 20V
75-500D157M016CB2A 500D157M016CB2A 150 .315 x .689 2.99 2.41 1.93
75-500D108M016DH2 500D108M016DH2 1000 .374 x 1.496 3.99 3.22 2.55
75-500D158M016EH2 500D158M016EH2 1500 .433 x 1.496 4.66 3.78 3.03
25WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 35V
75-500D107M025CC2A 500D107M025CC2A 100 .315 x .807 3.05 2.45 1.95
75-500D227M025DC2A 500D227M025DC2A 220 .374 x .807 3.26 2.64 2.09
35WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 40V
75-500D156M035BA2 500D156M035BA2 15 .248 x .512 2.90 2.33 1.87
75-500D476M035CB2 500D476M035CB2 47 .315 x .689 2.99 2.41 1.93
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vishay
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Case Size
D x L (in.)
Price Each
1 25 50
50WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 65V
75-500D106M050BA2A 500D106M050BA2A 10 .248 x .512 2.90 2.33 1.87
75-500D107M050DC2A 500D107M050DC2A 100 .374 x .807 3.31 2.80 2.29
75-500D157M050DD2A 500D157M050DD2A 150 .374 x .945 3.59 3.04 2.48
75-500D337M050EF2A 500D337M050EF2A 330 .433 x 1.260 4.31 3.50 2.81
75-500D687M050GH2 500D687M050GH2 680 .630 x 1.496 6.44 5.19 4.15
63WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 75V
75-500D476M063CC2A 500D476M063CC2A 47 .315 x .807 3.05 2.45 1.95
400WVDC @ +85°C, Surge = 450V
75-500D106M400FK2 500D106M400FK2 10 .492 x 1.752 6.81 5.48 4.37